
Location 
Date
Speed Limit

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Total 829 2247 8167 13862 5061 852 136 21 6 1 0 0 0
Percent 2.67% 7.25% 26.34% 44.13% 16.32% 21.75% 0.44% 0.07% 0.02% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

31182
23.3 mph
25.5 mph
29.9 mph
32.9 mph
25.8 mph
57.0 mph
19.6 % (6077 / 31002)

Comments on deployment:

Average Speed:
Highest Speed:
Totall Over Speed Limit:

Total Vehicles:
30th Percentile:
50th Percentile:
85th Percentile:
95th Percentile:

29 May to 12 June 2019
30mph

Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)

<15 70

Lindfield Parish Council
Speed Indicator Device Data Summary 

High Street (Southbound)


